2025 Jack / Sadie Diamond Futurity
$100,000 Guaranteed
Nomination — Mares-in-Foal / Foals

AN ALLOWANCE STAKES FOR BC BRED OR BC SIRED TWO-YEAR-OLDS. By subscription of $50 for
each mare-in-foal or foal on ground nominated on or before April 1, 2023. To remain eligible a further
subscription of $100 is due April 1, 2025 (two-year-old). Final payment of $200 is to accompany the
nomination by midnight date ??? with $1,500 to enter and $2,000 to start. All monies to be divided 55% to
the winner, 20% to second, 10% to third, 5% to fourth and 4% to fifth, and 2% sixth through eighth.
Nominations are non-refundable. INSERT the information about Supplemental payment (supplementing is
allowed if this payment has been made and the $100 April 1, 2024 sustaining fee payment has been
missed.)

Six and One Half Furlongs

Mare Sire of Foal/ or Covering Sire Fee
$50

$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50

Total | $

Make cheque payable to BCTOBA. Cheque must be received by April 1, 2023.

Mail to:

BC TOBA Name:
Nominations Address:
c/o Hastings Entertainment Inc.

Hastings Racecourse Phone:
188 N. Renfrew Street Email:

Vancouver, BC V5K 3N8 Email:




